Overzicht grasbanen 2017

Stand Paarden
Naam

Everglide Rapida
Broer van Bremen
Bachelor Kingly
Eyegloss

Fakir Oldeson
Golden Avenue
Come on Scott
Dawson City Jewel
Ghislaine

Quito Besnot
Bizzy Tolli T

Clest Ca

Danie ter Sype
Evian Scott

Fleur Europoort

Stand eigenaarrijders
Naam

J.P. Kloppenburg
W.C. Steur

G.H. Verbon

J. Fikse

J. Offeringa

H.C. van der Tol
W.N. de Reus

A.. de Wit

C.L.B.M. van der Smar
E. Kruis

H. Appel

J. Beemsterboer
J.A.H.M. Voorn

M.K. Menger

R. Knoll

Stand eigenaren
Paard

D. Minnema
H.J.A. Crebas

J. Fikse

J.P. Kingma

R.T. de Vlieger
Tire Holding BV
D. Brouwer

J.H. Janssen

J.J. Hayema

J.R. van der Hout
J.W.M. Engwerda
M. Meindertsma
Vrienden van ljmuiden
A.J.J. Conijn

E. Kruis

punten

27
23
18
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2-9-2017 9:14
Punten 5-3-2-1 per koers (punten voor 1e vier aankomenden)

aantal starts

AOWUUWAAPUWWRRNN

overw.

OO0 0000000 ORrRFrROO0OW

Stand profs
Naam
R.T. de Vlieger
T.H. Kooyman
M.A. Pools
R.L. Pools
N. Jongejans
H. Ebbinge
D. Minnema
A. Bakker
F.W. van der Blonk
D. Brouwer
C.P. Timmer
D.J. Hof
L. de Vries
B.J. Crebas
S. Schraal

Stand am/ac

Naam
F.L. Handelaar
H.F. Hofstra
A.M.J. Batist
E.R. Westerveld
S. Stolker
C.M.C. van Dam
L. de Vlieger
S.T. van der Galien
A. Beekman
C.E. van Ooijen
G. Posthumus
H. Tjalsma
W.M.J. Brouwer
E.M. Mulder

J. Terstal

Stand trainers
Naam

B.J. Crebas

R.T. de Vlieger

M. Hauber

B.G.M. Vader

J.H. Janssen
J.W.M. Engwerda
K.L.C. Roeges

F.W. van der Blonk
J. Fikse

J.P. Kingma

P. van Ooijen

H. Hamming

J.P. Kloppenburg
J. Offeringa

Mw. R.C.M. Janssen

punten
49
41
38
37
32
25
23
22
18
18
17
12
12
11
10

punten
26
14
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punten
80
63
43
35
32
26
25
23
23
18
18
18
17
17
17
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Stand leerlingen
Naam
D. den Dubbelden
M. Brouwer
M. Spin
B. Sprengers
R.F. Hofman
D. Pennekamp
F. Verkaik
H.M. Janssen
J. van der Wal
S. Deconinck
S. de Vries
D. Paling
T. Bos
D. Brouwer
J. Dobbe

Stand monté
Naam
L.C. Vethaak
M.E.E. Knopp

L.V.R. Janssen-Boelens

S. Wiedijk

A.M.J. Batist

L. Hamming

A. Lehmann

C. Balkenende
C.P. Timmer

D. den Dubbelden
D.A. Homma
G.M. Wolf

M.H. van der Meulen

S. de Vries

Stand fokkers (per 19/7)

Naam
C.J. v.d. Wetering
D. Turksema

Boko Stables Holland BV

Mw. J. Dragt-Peenstra
W.C. Steur

F.de Zoete

Tire Holding BV

punten
26
17
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premie
€352,00
€298,00
€ 258,00
€233,00
€198,00
€181,00
€179,00

Mw. C.M. Schotte-v.d. Blink Stal Quai € 170,00

M. Meindertsma
C.W. Siersema

D. Minnema

H. Kloosterman
Mw. C. Krijnen
J.R. van der Hout
Mw. H. Bandringa

€163,00
€156,00
€153,00
€149,00
€134,00
€130,00
€128,00

overw.

overw.
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